TORQUE TOOLS
www.hi-force.com 85
TWS-N | ACCESSORIES
B
Metric allen hexagon drive adaptors
Model
number
Hexagon
size
Maximum torque load
(Nm)
MH17N-14 14 mm 740
MH17N-17 17 mm 1350
MH17N-19 19 mm 1612
MH17N-22 22 mm 1700
MH17N-24 24 mm 1700
MH45N-17 17 mm 1100
MH45N-19 19 mm 1600
MH45N-22 22 mm 2550
MH45N-24 24 mm 3700
MH45N-27 27 mm 3900
MH45N-32 32 mm 4500
MH100N-22 22 mm 2480
MH100N-24 24 mm 3700
MH100N-27 27 mm 4650
MH100N-30 30 mm 6380
MH100N-32 32 mm 7625
MH100N-36 36 mm 10000
MH150N-30 30 mm 7000
MH150N-32 32 mm 7500
MH150N-36 36 mm 10900
MH150N-41 41 mm 15000
MH150N-46 46 mm 15000
MH370N-36 36 mm 10000
MH370N-41 41 mm 16300
MH370N-46 46 mm 22500
MH370N-50 50 mm 30600
MH370N-55 55 mm 37000
MH370N-60 60 mm 37000
Imperial allen hexagon drive adaptors
Model
number
Hexagon

IH370N-114 1 7⁄8” 25100
IH370N-200 2” 30600
IH370N-204 2 ¼” 37000
For tool
model number
TWS17N
TWS45N
TWS100N
TWS150N
TWS370N
For tool
model number
Model number Length A Diameter B
inch mm inch mm
TWS17N
ERA17-21 21" 533 1 ¾" 44.5
ERA17-24 24" 610 1 ¾" 44.5
ERA17-36 36" 914 1 ¾" 44.5
TWS45N
ERA45-21 21" 533 2 ½" 63.5
ERA45-24 24" 610 2 ½" 63.5
ERA45-36 36" 914 2 ½" 63.5
TWS100N
ERA100-21 21" 533 3 ½" 88.9
ERA100-24 24" 610 3 ½" 88.9
ERA100-36 36" 914 3 ½" 88.9
TWS150N
ERA150-21 21" 533 3 ½" 88.9
ERA150-24 24" 610 3 ½" 88.9
ERA150-36 36" 914 3 ½" 88.9
TWS370N
ERA370-21 21" 533 4 ¾" 120.6
ERA370-24 24" 610 4 ¾" 120.6
ERA370-36 36" 914 4 ¾" 120.6
For tool model number Model number
TWS17N TSH17
TWS45N TSH45
TWS100N TSH100